FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
•	 ≥99.99% and high flow
rate/low pressure drop
characteristics
•	 Removal of particles greater
than 0.0015 μm from incoming
gas minimizes process defects

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2009-2022 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4524-5760ENT-0422
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
PART NUMBER
Description Fitting size
Compression seal
(Swagelok® tube
fitting compatible)
Gasket seal
(VCR® compatible)
YY5001HS1 YY5001HR1 Wafergard SG PA gas filter 1/4"
YY5002PS1 YY5002PR1 Wafergard SG PAL gas filter 1/4"
YY5032PS1 Wafergard SG PAL gas filter 3/8"
YY5032PR1 Wafergard SG PAL gas filter 1/2"